
1R 2R 3R QF SF SF QF 3R 2R 1R

　　　　
<シード順位＞ 　　　　

1 田中翔 13 藤井将輝
2 甲斐　光汰 14 宮本汰一
3 大久保恵将 15 梶原颯大
4 前川政太郎 16 吉里伸太
5 田口輝
6 杉本勇勅
7 小野舜平
8 藤浪巧
9 原田俊佑

10 加藤航
11 狩行紀希
12 辻陽平

(福岡大学・1)
（鹿屋体育大学・1）

（福岡大学・1）

（福岡大学・1）
（鹿児島大学・1）
 (福岡大学・2)

(長崎国際大学・3)

（鹿屋体育大学・1）
(西南学院大学・2)
 (鹿屋体育大学・3)
（・長崎国際大学・2）
（長崎国際大学・2）

 (九州大学・3)
（九州大学・2）
（福岡大学・2）

（九州共立大学・3）
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2021年九州学生新進テニス選手権大会

会場：春日公園

男子シングルス本戦
F

1 33



1R 2R QF SF SF QF 2R 1R

<シード順位>
1 田中里穂 7 橋冨麻香
2 田中恵夢 8 中濱友希
3 福田優
4 上岡愛実
5 中村友紀
6 大井川愛奈 （福岡大学・３）

（日本経済大学・2）
（鹿屋体育大学・2）

（福岡大学・2）
（福岡大学・3）

（西南女学院大学・2）

（福岡大学・３）
（福岡大学・２）
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2021年九州学生新進テニス選手権大会

会場：春日公園

女子シングルス本戦
F

1 17



1R 2R QF SF SF QF 2R 1R

<シード順位＞
1 7
2 8
3
4
5
6

井上瑞己・梶原颯大
井上竜太郎・平野裕也

（福岡大学3・2）
（福岡大学3・1）

辻陽平・藤井将輝

甲斐光汰・尾方陸斗
原口暁斗・松田佳親

（九州共立大学３・３）

（福岡大学3・2）
(鹿屋体育大学1・1)

（福岡大学1・1）

(西南学院大学2・2）
（鹿屋体育大学3・２）

日野元太・原田俊佑

相馬光志・藤浪巧
田中翔・狩行紀希
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2021年九州学生新進テニス選手権大会

会場：春日公園

男子ダブルス本戦
F

1 17



1R QF SF SF QF 1R

＜シード順位＞

1
2
3
4

田中里穂・中村友紀
富濵祥子・木庭千紘
中濱友希・玉城花梨
上岡愛実・田中恵夢

（福岡大学２・２）
（鹿屋体育大学2・1）
（鹿屋体育大学２・２）

(福岡大学3・3)
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2021年九州学生新進テニス選手権大会

会場：春日公園

女子ダブルス本戦
F

1 9


